Uitslagenlijst 4e Rondje Schoolmeester

Westzaan - Zondag 23 juni 2013

JGDV, JEUGDLOOP

Plaats Naam
1 Esmée Bakker
2 Emma van Leeuwen
3 Renske van der Veer

JGDM, JEUGDLOOP
Plaats Naam

1 Mick Onrust

2 Miel van der Veer

VSEN, TRIMLOOP 10 KM
Plaats Naam

1 Rianne Breedijk

2 Emma-Joy van Dorp

3 llse Bout-Mollema

4 Stephanie van der Werf

5 Simone Vredenburg

6 Nienke Buur

V35+, TRIMLOOP 10 KM
Plaats Naam

1 Nathalie Yong

2 Joyce de Roo

V45+, TRIMLOOP 10 KM
Plaats Naam
1 Jette van der Heijde
2 Dania Vos
3 Sonja van Zeelt
4 Mariétte Zon
5 Jacqueline Louwe

V55+, TRIMLOOP 10 KM
Plaats Naam
1 Laura Hyslop
2 Wil Gabriél
3 Marry van der Aar
4 Marjolein de Heer

V65+, TRIMLOOP 10 KM
Plaats Naam
1 Tineke Eising

MSEN, TRIMLOOP 10 KM
Plaats Naam
1 Alex Bouwmeester
2 Mark Slor
3 Bjorn Heijnen
4 Bas Thijssen
5 Richard van Egmond
6 Ruben van de Geer
7 Lennart Dreier
8 Rindert Procee
9 Simon Verwer
10 Mark Scheijde
11 Fernando Knosp
12 Niels Pauls
13 Jelle Verwer
14 Fons Gabriél

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

DEM
Zaanland
Assendelft

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Zaanland
Assendelft

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Zaanland
Zaanland
Zaandam
Westzaan
Koog aan de Zaan
Zaandam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Koog aan de Zaan
Zaanland

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Wormer
Zaanland
Wormerveer
Zaanland
Zaanland

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Zaanland
Koog aan de Zaan
Koog aan de Zaan
Zaanland

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Zaanland

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Zaanland
Purmerend
Zaanland
Zaanland
Koog aan de Zaan
Zaandam
Assendelft
Assendelft
Amsterdam
Zaanland
Wormerveer
Almere
Amsterdam
Zaandam

9:58
14:29
15:46

9:47
13:02

48:42
51:54
52:36
56:26
58:41

1:06:04

56:22
56:53

53:38
55:01
56:38

1:00:19
1:01:12

50:47
59:24

1:00:15
1:09:17

55:28

38:48
38:54
40:34
40:36
41:02
43:20
45:57
46:47
47:50
48:08
48:27
51:21
52:01
53:25
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Uitslagenlijst 4e Rondje Schoolmeester

Westzaan - Zondag 23 juni 2013

Plaats Naam
15 Mark Bergh
16 Dennis Seijts

M35+, TRIMLOOP 10 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Willem van 't Veer
2 Eddy van Leeuwen
3 Edgar Griffioen
4 Jan van der Veer

5 Pieter Jelle Jongejans

6 Richard Molenaar
7 Dirk Klaassen
8 Pravind Binda
9 Jean-Luc Grogniet
10 Leon Veldt
11 Erwin Hooft
12 Robin Veldt
13 Sander Dreier
14 Richard Veldman
15 Marcel Taanman
16 Marcel Bos
17 R. Bakker
18 Pieter v.d. Meulen
19 Julio Mengod
20 Bayram Cetin
21 Mischa Zwagers
22 Olof Glorie
23 Peter Out

M45+, TRIMLOOP 10 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Louis Dam
2 Marcoen Beeks
3 Marcel de Jong
4 Arjen Holterman
5 Eric Fris
6 Henk Onrust
7 Henk van Diest
8 Jan Voorberg
9 Gino Dhanis
10 Rob van der Pal
11 Ron Cadenau
12 Arjan de jong
13 Martin Cornet
14 Pieter Dijkman
15 Nanno Rombeek
16 Jeroen Heijnen
17 Wilfred Zweers
18 Rick van 't Hoff
19 Peter de Bruijne
20 René Evers
21 Han Stiekema
22 Kees Walter
23 Cees Dijkers
24 Jurrien Krol
25 Servé Seijts

M55+, TRIMLOOP 10 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Jan van Berge

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Koog aan de Zaan
Heerhugowaard

56:26
1:07:52

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Lycurgus
AZVD
Lycurgus
Lycurgus
Zaanland
Lycurgus
Lycurgus
Diemen
Castricum
Akersloot
Zaandam
Haugesund (NOORWEGENM
Krommenie
Zaandijk
Zaanland
Assendelft
Zaandam
Castricum
Zaanland
Zaandam
Zaanland
Trias
Beverwijk

35:14
35:58
36:46
37:14
37:20
37:46
37:58
40:07
40:13
41:26
41:30
42:31
43:24
43:30
44:07
46:57
47:10
47:20
47:42
50:10
50:15
51:26
55:15

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Zaanland
Zaanland
Wormer
Zaanland
Zaanland
Zaanland
Lycurgus
Lycurgus
Sint Jansteen
Zaanland
Zaanland
Krommenie
Wijdewormer
Markenbinnen
Oostzaan
Zaanland
Koog aan de Zaan
Zaandam
Zaanland
Westzaan
Heemskerk
Zaanland
Zaandam
Assendelft
Ursem

38:58
39:23
40:09
41:33
43:37
43:38
44:08
44:26
45:11
45:17
45:20
46:57
47:14
47:17
48:18
49:14
50:29
50:33
52:13
53:48
55:45
55:47
56:22
1:00:18
1:09:31

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Zaanland

42:03
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Uitslagenlijst 4e Rondje Schoolmeester
Westzaan - Zondag 23 juni 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
2 Flip Valk Zaanland 42:08
3 Jacques de Weger Krommenie 45:01
4 Frank Kriek Zaandam 45:56
5 Peter v.d. Eng Zaanland 46:54
6 Piet van der Pal Zaanland 47:33
7 Henk Motshagen Zaanland 47:52
8 Edsel Clemensia Purmerend 49:47
9 Albert Post Zaanland 50:17
10 Kees van der Voort Lycurgus 50:48
11 Rob Buur Zaandam 52:13
12 Kees Egberts Castricum 54:11
13 Dick Wezel Zaanland 55:15
14 Ton v.d. Meij Assendelft 57:22
15 Martin de Goede Hoofddorp 1:09:21

M65+, TRIMLOOP 10 KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Nico Vergouw Zaanland 45:24
2 Jaap Klomp Zaanland 50:57
3 Job Hooft Zaanland 53:33
4 J. Stoel Assendelft 57:21
5 Gerard Stoeltjes Assendelft 57:49
6 Gijs Honing Blokker 1:07:23
7 Rob Munscher Amsterdam 1:08:32
8 Piet Glas Zaanland 1:34:44

VSEN, TRIMLOOP 5 KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Patricia Noomen Zaandam 27:48
2 Sarah Koper Zaanland 27:58
3 Christa Stegeman Assendelft 32:29
4 Fleur van Leeuwen Zaanland 33:33
5 Katinka Groot Edam 34:54
6 S. Steijger Zaandam 38:24

V35+, TRIMLOOP 5 KM
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Renate Geerts Zaanland 26:11

V45+, TRIMLOOP 5 KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Wilma Jonker Zaanland 26:49
2 Ellis Geusebroek Zaanland 28:26

V55+, TRIMLOOP 5 KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Bets Slor Purmerend 32:35
2 Liesbeth Akkerman Lycurgus 33:45

MSEN, TRIMLOOP 5 KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Kelvin van der Doe Amsterdam 17:32
2 Ruud Weijer Amsterdam 17:36

M45+, TRIMLOOP 5 KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Leo Walraven Zaandijk 20:06
2 Lats Tuboly Zaanland 20:27
3 Kees Ruck Westzaan 27:06
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M55+, TRIMLOOP 5 KM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Ruud Righolt Zaanland 22:46
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